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1. 90 CERMAK, Fabricio SV 1582 Oberzeiring 97.4 94.3 191.7
2. 64 FEIERL, Michael SV Knittelfeld 95.1 93.0 188.1
3. 103 HOFER, Antonia SV-Kainisch 93.6 92.1 185.7
4. 105 KREUZER, Elias SV-Kainisch 91.6 91.3 182.9
5. 63 ARLITZER, Rafael SV Knittelfeld 93.5 88.5 182.0
6. 104 HAIM, Andreas SV-Kainisch 90.9 89.8 180.7

1. 114 MEISSL, Theresa RB-Eggersdorf 104.9 103.5 102.9 102.5 413.8
2. 89 CERMAK, Romina SV 1582 Oberzeiring 99.7 103.3 103.3 102.5 408.8
3. 98 GELTER, Hanna SG Trofaiach 93.4 90.6 91.7 97.6 373.3

1. 152 MATZER, Madeleine SV Feistritztal 100.0 104.0 100.9 100.2 405.1
2. 151 KRASSER, Sophia SV Feistritztal 98.6 97.8 100.9 98.1 395.4
3. 83 KNOLLMÜLLER, Daniel SV RAIKA Langenwang 93.8 93.4 94.3 99.4 380.9

1. 129 FÖLZER, Verona Brucker Schützenverein 102.4 101.5 101.4 104.5 409.8
2. 62 LOIBNEGGER, Karin SV Knittelfeld 100.3 97.9 101.2 102.9 402.3
3. 155 HAINDL, Marlies SV Feistritztal 99.4 99.5 101.2 101.0 401.1
4. 61 STÜCKLER, Michaela SV Knittelfeld 100.1 97.3 101.7 95.7 394.8

1. 150 STREMPFL, Martin SV Feistritztal 104.1 105.3 106.9 104.3 420.6
2. 75 SCHRITTWIESER, Daniel SV Krieglach 100.0 102.9 100.7 98.8 402.4
3. 74 MAZILO, Harald SV Krieglach 102.6 98.6 100.0 99.7 400.9
4. 128 FÖLZER, Heinz Brucker Schützenverein 98.8 97.7 101.3 100.5 398.3
5. 154 GRÜN, Günther SV Feistritztal 98.2 100.6 96.9 101.1 396.8
6. 81 PINK, Daniel SV RAIKA Langenwang 96.9 96.3 98.3 96.8 388.3
7. 82 GEISLER, Daniel SV RAIKA Langenwang 101.5 100.0 97.5 86.4 385.4
8. 6 WINKLER, Thomas SV Kindberg 96.3 93.2 98.6 96.2 384.3
9. 84 WURZWALLNER, Peter SV RAIKA Langenwang 92.1 94.6 89.2 93.5 369.4

1. 113 KRISTANDL, Manfred RB-Eggersdorf 101.5 100.8 101.2 102.6 406.1
2. 99 KERSCHBAUMER DI, Gustav SG Trofaiach 97.6 97.5 93.6 95.4 384.1
3. 161 HOFER, Gerhard Rohrbacher SSV 89.2 94.5 99.3 97.3 380.3
4. 153 GÖLLES, Franz SV Feistritztal 91.5 92.6 97.4 95.2 376.7

1. 79 BAUERNHOFER, Josef Rohrbacher SSV 99.0 95.9 99.5 100.5 394.9
2. 100 SCHREMPF, Willi SV-Kainisch 95.5 96.6 97.9 99.2 389.2
3. 101 PRESSL, Rudolf SV-Kainisch 93.9 86.8 89.3 99.0 369.0
4. 158 HIRSCHEGGER, Karl SV Kindberg 88.7 93.2 95.5 91.5 368.9
5. 52 HOLLERER, Brigitta Priv. SG Mariazell 88.3 91.5 88.5 88.5 356.8
6. 5 MOSBACHER, Siegfried SV Kindberg 88.7 86.2 89.3 92.4 356.6
7. 160 BOSAK, Gerhard Rohrbacher SSV 89.1 87.3 89.4 90.2 356.0
8. 102 SCHACHNER, Irmgard SV-Kainisch 86.5 93.3 88.3 72.9 341.0
9. 30 POINTNER, Peter SV Hafning 87.2 77.0 83.0 85.3 332.5

10. 162 HABITH, Peter SV Hafning 76.3 85.2 76.8 79.2 317.5

ASVÖ CUP 2021

LUFTGEWEHR JUNGSCHÜTZEN W/M

LUFTGEWEHR JUNIOREN W/M

LUFTGEWEHR FRAUEN

LUFTGEWEHR MÄNNER

LUFTGEWEHR SENIOREN 1

Einzelwertung Luftgewehr

LUFTGEWEHR JUGEND 2

LUFTGEWEHR SENIOREN 2 ALLGEMEIN



1. 302.7 307.1 308.7 302.6 1221.1
150 STREMPFL, Martin 104.1 105.3 106.9 104.3 420.6
152 MATZER, Madeleine 100.0 104.0 100.9 100.2 405.1
151 KRASSER, Sophia 98.6 97.8 100.9 98.1 395.4

2. 289.1 292.7 295.5 297.3 1174.6
155 HAINDL, Marlies 99.4 99.5 101.2 101.0 401.1
154 GRÜN, Günther 98.2 100.6 96.9 101.1 396.8
153 GÖLLES, Franz 91.5 92.6 97.4 95.2 376.7

3. 292.2 289.7 290.1 282.6 1154.6
81 PINK, Daniel 96.9 96.3 98.3 96.8 388.3
82 GEISLER, Daniel 101.5 100.0 97.5 86.4 385.4
83 KNOLLMÜLLER, Daniel 93.8 93.4 94.3 99.4 380.9

4. 277.3 277.7 288.2 288.0 1131.2
79 BAUERNHOFER, Josef 99.0 95.9 99.5 100.5 394.9
161 HOFER, Gerhard 89.2 94.5 99.3 97.3 380.3
160 BOSAK, Gerhard 89.1 87.3 89.4 90.2 356.0

5. 275.9 276.7 275.5 271.1 1099.2
100 SCHREMPF, Willi 95.5 96.6 97.9 99.2 389.2
101 PRESSL, Rudolf 93.9 86.8 89.3 99.0 369.0
102 SCHACHNER, Irmgard 86.5 93.3 88.3 72.9 341.0

6. 202.6 201.5 200.7 198.5 803.3
75 SCHRITTWIESER, Daniel 100.0 102.9 100.7 98.8 402.4
74 MAZILO, Harald 102.6 98.6 100.0 99.7 400.9
76 PILLHOFER, Philipp DNS

7. 88.3 91.5 88.5 88.5 356.8
52 HOLLERER, Brigitta 88.3 91.5 88.5 88.5 356.8
53 GLITZNER, Thomas DNS
54 LUCKINGER, Fabio DNS

1. 21 GRIMM, Celina SV Weiz 70 76 146 (0)
2. 26 SOC, Aleksandra SV Weiz 24 36 60 (0)

1. 111 ROPPITSCH , Gerhard SSV Bad Gleichenberg 91 87 90 89 357 (7)
2. 108 ERTL, Sandra SSV Bad Gleichenberg 85 90 86 89 350 (1)
3. 110 LANG, Walter SSV Bad Gleichenberg 89 90 85 84 348 (4)
4. 107 BRANDL, Martin SSV Bad Gleichenberg 86 78 86 92 342 (2)

1. 109 GRAF, Gerald SSV Bad Gleichenberg 88 96 82 86 352 (8)
2. 144 THALLER, Wolfgang SV Feistritztal 82 87 88 87 344 (4)
3. 25 SOC, Igor SV Weiz 85 88 88 82 343 (4)
4. 145 GEBHART, Friedrich SV Feistritztal 84 85 87 87 343 (2)

1. 112 WINKLER, Rupert SSV Bad Gleichenberg 87 89 89 84 349 (4)
2. 39 KOGLER, Helmut Hubertus Graz 82 84 81 86 333 (2)
3. 146 SCHMIDT, Franz SV Feistritztal 81 83 84 85 333 (2)
4. 38 FRANKE, Günther Hubertus Graz 77 84 80 91 332 (3)
5. 37 ZIMMERMANN, Josef Hubertus Graz 78 70 69 65 282 (1)

1. 264 275 256 254 1049 (16)
109 GRAF, Gerald 88 96 82 86 352 (8)
112 WINKLER, Rupert 87 89 89 84 349 (4)
110 LANG, Walter 89 90 85 84 348 (4)

2. 262 255 262 270 1049 (10)
111 ROPPITSCH , Gerhard 91 87 90 89 357 (7)
108 ERTL, Sandra 85 90 86 89 350 (1)
107 BRANDL, Martin 86 78 86 92 342 (2)

3. 247 255 259 259 1020 (8)
144 THALLER, Wolfgang 82 87 88 87 344 (4)
145 GEBHART, Friedrich 84 85 87 87 343 (2)
146 SCHMIDT, Franz 81 83 84 85 333 (2)

4. 237 238 230 242 947 (6)
39 KOGLER, Helmut 82 84 81 86 333 (2)
38 FRANKE, Günther 77 84 80 91 332 (3)
37 ZIMMERMANN, Josef 78 70 69 65 282 (1)

SV Feistritztal

Hubertus Graz
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